800.354.8556 +1 503.598.4564 www.veris.com
 26 - Relays
Socket SPDT Relays
VMD1B-C &
VMD1B-F Series
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temp Range -40° to 55°C (-40° to 131°F)
Operating Range 85% to 110% of rated voltage

0.6”
(15 mm)
1.1”
(28 mm)
VMD1B Relays
These relays are UL Listed when used with the Veris sockets.
When relays and sockets are used together, amperage rating is the lesser of the two ratings.
MODEL RELAY TYPE AMPERAGE RATING COIL VOLTAGE MIN. SWITCHING
CURRENT
FULL
FEATURED
UL CE
VMD1B-C12D
SPDT
15A 12VDC 100mA@5VDC n n
VMD1B-C24D 15A 24VDC 100mA@5VDC n n
VMD1B-C24A 15A 24VAC 100mA@5VDC n n
VMD1B-C120A 15A 120VAC 100mA@5VDC n n
VMD1B-F12D 15A 12VDC 100mA@5VDC n n n
VMD1B-F24D 15A 24VDC 100mA@5VDC n n n
VMD1B-F24A 15A 24VAC 100mA@5VDC n n n
VMD1B-F120A 15A 120VAC 100mA@5VDC n n n
VMD1B-F240A 15A 240VAC 100mA@5VDC n n n
VMD1B-24SVAC 3A 24VAC 3mA@17VDC n n n
VMD1B-120SVAC 3A 120VAC 3mA@17VDC n n n
MODEL AMPERAGE RATING VOLTAGE RATING FINGER SAFE HOLD DOWN CLIP UL CE
VBD1B-C
15A 300V
n n n